Saskatchewan Health-Care Services Phone:306.787.4370

Workers” 200-1881 Scarth St. Toll free: 1.800.667.7590
i ek Regina, SK S4P 4L1 Fax: 306.787.4311

wcbsask.com Toll free fax: 1.888.844.7773

Massage therapists servicefees and fee codes

The WCB will pay the following fee codes on a per visit basis, unless otherwise specified.

Effective date
Service Fee code Jan. 1
2022 2023 2024
Initial assessment 800 $49.57 $50.49 $60
Subsequent
treatment 801 $42.80 $43.59 $55
Telephone
consultation, per 802 $47.21 $48.08 $50.48
hour”
Initial assessment
report! 803 $17.70 $18.03 $18.93
Progress report’ 804 $21.25 $21.65 $22.73
Discharge report’ 805 $17.70 $18.03 $18.93
Research fee' 806 $85.60 $87.19 $91.55
'"Upon requestof the WCB.

*billed in 15-minute blocks (0.25 units)and will round up to the next 15-minute block (0.25 unit).
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